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DESCRIPTION
SHAWNEE ROAD
REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN

SUBGRADE COMPACTION

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE
6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22
AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.

2-1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)

1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

COMPACTED AGGREGATE, TYPE 411 STONE

VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

STOP LINE

CENTER LINE

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

GEOGRID, (TENSAR TriAx TX5 GEOGRID)

SHAWNEE ROAD SUBTOTAL

HIGH STREET

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE
EMBANKMENT

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

VALVE BOX ADJUST TO GRADE

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

HIGH STREET SUBTOTAL

HICKORY STREET

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE
EMBANKMENT

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

HICKORY STREET SUBTOTAL

CONTINGENCY ITEMS

MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE
VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE
CONTINGENCY ITEMS SUBTOTAL

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL

VILLAGE OF CRIDERSVILLE
SHAWNEE ROAD AND EAST HIGH STREET IMPROVEMENTS

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE OTY.
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500
130

578
29
424
177

600

159

85
35

BID TABULATION
June 23, 2015

UNIT TOTAL
CoST cosT
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$15.00 $645.00
$2.00 $260.00
$7.00 $2,303.00
$250.00 $5,250.00
$50.00 $1,050.00
$4.00 $1,072.00
$250.00 $2,250.00
$190.00 $21,280.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$100.00 $2,300.00
$350.00 $700.00
$10.00 $120.00
$3,500.00 $770.00
$5.00 $2,500.00
$5.00 $650.00
$43,150.00

$7.00 $4,046.00
$40.00 $1,160.00
$4.00 $1,696.00
$190.00 $33,630.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$350.00 $700.00
$5.00 $3,000.00
$500.00 $3,000.00
$48,232.00

$7.00 $1,113.00
$40.00 $240.00
$4.00 $340.00
$190.00 $6,650.00
$500.00 $500.00
$8,843.00

$400.00 $2,000.00
$300.00 $1,500.00
$3,500.00

$103,725.00

BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING, INC.

UNIT
COST

$6,000.00
$50.00
$1.00
$9.50
$200.00
$50.00
$3.50
$200.00
$192.00
$1,000.00
$110.00
$200.00
$6.00
$6,000.00
$4.50
$15.00

$9.50
$100.00
$3.50
$170.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$4.50
$500.00

$9.50
$110.00
$3.50
$170.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$200.00

ST. MARYS, OHIO
TOTAL
COST

$6,000.00
$2,150.00
$130.00
$3,125.50
$4,200.00
$1,050.00
$938.00
$1,800.00
$21,504.00
$1,000.00
$2,530.00
$400.00
$72.00
$1,320.00
$2,250.00
$1,950.00

$50,419.50

$5,491.00
$2,900.00
$1,484.00
$30,090.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$2,700.00
$3,000.00

$47,065.00

$1,510.50
$660.00
$297.50
$5,950.00
$1,000.00

$9,418.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$3,500.00

$110,402.50
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