

## VILLAGE OF CRIDERSVILLE SHAWNEE ROAD AND EAST HIGH STREET IMPROVEMENTS BID TABULATION

JLATION
June 23, 2015
BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
ST. MARYS, OHIO

						June 23, 2015		ST. MARYS, OHIO
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF A		UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<b>MEASURE</b>	QTY.	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
		SHAWNEE ROAD						
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	43	\$15.00	\$645.00	\$50.00	\$2,150.00
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	130	\$2.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$130.00
4	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	329	\$7.00	\$2,303.00	\$9.50	\$3,125.50
5	301	6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	21	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	21	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00
7	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	268	\$4.00	\$1,072.00	\$3.50	\$938.00
8	441	2-1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
9	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	112	\$190.00	\$21,280.00	\$192.00	\$21,504.00
10	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, TYPE 411 STONE	C.Y.	23	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$110.00	\$2,530.00
12	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
13	642	STOP LINE	FT.	12	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$6.00	\$72.00
14	642	CENTER LINE	MILE	0.22	\$3,500.00	\$770.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,320.00
15	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00
16	SPEC	GEOGRID, (TENSAR TriAx TX5 GEOGRID)	S.Y.	130	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00
		SHAWNEE ROAD SUBTOTAL			_	\$43,150.00	_	\$50,419.50
					_	,,	_	, ,
		HIGH STREET						
17	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	578	\$7.00	\$4,046.00	\$9.50	\$5,491.00
18	203	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	29	\$40.00	\$1,160.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
19	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	424	\$4.00	\$1,696.00	\$3.50	\$1,484.00
20	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	177	\$190.00	\$33,630.00	\$170.00	\$30,090.00
21	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	638	VALVE BOX ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
23	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	600	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,700.00
24	811	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
		HIGH STREET SUBTOTAL			_	\$48,232.00	_	\$47,065.00
						<b>\$10,202100</b>		<b>411,000,00</b>
		HICKORY STREET						
25	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	159	\$7.00	\$1,113.00	\$9.50	\$1,510.50
26	203	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	6	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
27	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	85	\$4.00	\$340.00	\$3.50	\$297.50
28	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	35	\$190.00	\$6,650.00	\$170.00	\$5,950.00
29	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		HICKORY STREET SUBTOTAL			_	\$8,843.00	_	\$9,418.00
					_	1 2/2	_	(1)
		<u>CONTINGENCY ITEMS</u>	_					
30	611	MANHOLE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
31	638	VALVE ADJUST TO GRADE	EACH	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		CONTINGENCY ITEMS SUBTOTAL				\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
		CONSTRUCTION TOTAL			_	\$103,725.00	_	\$110,402.50
						φ103,723.00		φ110,402.30